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2023 Florida Level 8 Region Qualifiers

First Name Last Name

Jade
Bria Rose
Madison
Libby
Melanie
Grace
Lina
Maya
Kirsten
Chloe
Sophie
Addison
Bodhi
Keonna
Adamari
Josie
Sydney
Norah
Olivia
Emma
Giada
Harper
Amanda
Samarah
Fabiana
Sofia
Gabriella
Abby
Aurora
DelLacey
Nahiara
Bailey
Reagan
Layla
Brynn
Riley
Kayla
Sophi
Sabrina
Sydney
Camilla
Jolin
Emmalee
Adyson
Alyssa
Dafne
Karmen
Mykaila
Elisena
Julia
Yana
Kynleigh
Norah
Lila
Abby
Olivia

Plichta
Canon
Ramos
Petre
Carmona
Barahona
Demateis
Kasten
Revaitis
Odom
Markley
Kriplean
Voigt
Antipov
Mateo
Hilliker
Hilliker
Johnson
Gaines
Novacki
Cisneros
Usseglio
Quintela
Lorgeat
Rodriguez-Figueroa
Caceres
Markley
Fields
Gomez
Kennedy
Gonzalez-Ojeda
Reese
Fuller
Smith
Livengood
Rotroff
Cruz
Marco
Tenn
Worthington
Mohammadbhoy
Smith
Bauer
Gonzalez
Copeland
Garcia
Cooksey
Mazner
Domingue
Llanas
Zakhareyev
Hamblen
Beard
Mendicino
Hansen
Turner

Gym

Tampa Bay Turners
Starlight Gymnastics
American Twisters
Florida Elite
American Twisters
Brandy Johnson's
Brandy Johnson's
International FL
Lakewood Ranch
Golden City
American Twisters
American Twisters
Brandy Johnson's
Lakewood Ranch
Boca Twisters
Brandy Johnson's
Brandy Johnson's
Brandy Johnson's
Tampa Bay Turners
Broadway Gymnastics
American Twisters
Coast Elite

Park Avenue
Orlando Metro Gyms
U.S. Gold

Park Avenue
American Twisters
Genie's Gymnastics
Balance Gymnastics
Golden City

Brandy Johnson's
Gulf Coast

Gulf Coast

WGV Gymnastics
Coral Reef
Broadway Gymnastics
LaFleur's Largo
Florida Elite

Gym Like This
Gymnastics USA
Lakewood Ranch
Angel's Gymnastics
Gymnastic World FM
Balance Gymnastics
Brandy Johnson's
Tumblebees Miami
Gymnastics USA
Lakewood Ranch
Orlando Metro Gyms
Bay City Gymnastics
Tampa Bay Turners
TNT Gymnastics FL
U.S. Gold

American Twisters
LaFleur's Largo
Orlando Metro Gyms

AA
38.775
38.675
38.55
38.5
38.475
38.475
38.425
38.425
38.35
38.35
38.35
38.325
38.325
38.325
38.3
38.3
38.3
38.3
38.275
38.2
38
37.975
37.975
37.95
37.925
37.9
37.875
37.875
37.825
37.825
37.775
37.775
37.775
37.725
37.7
37.675
37.65
37.625
37.575
37.575
37.575
37.525
37.5
37.475
37.475
37.475
37.425
37.4
37.4
37.375
37.375
37.375
37.375
37.35
37.35
37.325

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Cheyenne
Addilyn
Gracie
Annabelle
Aniyah Lee
Daniela
Damon
Andrea
Amel
Sophia
Gwen
Graciee
Amira
Mila
Leah
Madison
Mariah
Mia
Trinity
Liana
Marina
Alegria
Mackenzie
Chloe
Aaliyah
Hayden
Sarah
Casey
Hannah
Emery
Addison
Aajaylah
Bianca
Dilyn
Kayla
Taylor
Elle

Lily
Emilee
Ellie
Marlyse
Tabatha
Sofya
Mariah
Yana
Malia
Kaliah
Kallie
Leila
Ariah
Tatum
Payton
Emma
Beatriz
Addie
Emily Faith
Brooklyn
Eden
Hannah

Long
Yeackle
Radford
Rodriguez
Rogers
Borras
Hart
Arreola
Niles
Pisani
Feibel
Johnson
Sangosanya
Jaramillo
Parker
Kiernan
Kelly
Skinner
Woodley
Rugg
Lebedev
Ulrich
Schalk
Andrews
Elbert
Anderton
Keen
Thor
Tilley
McGlynn
Angelino
Cromartie
Fraga
Gabel
Palomino
Frederick
Jones
Cox
Elmore
Steacy
Leinbach
Landaeta
Susenkova
Roqueplot
Eneva
Martin
Bryant
Ackley
Jones
Lewis
Fowler
Gunabe
Hill

Colio
Wardlaw
Stone
Ricker
Myers
Forte

RAD Gymnastics
Harbor City

WGV Gymnastics
Gymnastic World FM
RAD Gymnastics
EGA FL

Orlando Metro Gyms
Boca Twisters
Golden City
LaFleur's Largo
Orlando Gymnastics
Florida Elite
LaFleur's Largo
FGTC

NOVA Athletics
Golden City

Gym Unlimited FL
Gym Unlimited FL
Florida Elite
Lakewood Ranch
Starlight Gymnastics
Top Gymnastics FL
Victory GTC

WGV Gymnastics
Bay City Gymnastics
Golden City

Gym Unlimited FL
Brandy Johnson's
First City

ACE Gymnastics FL
Orlando Metro Gyms
Tampa Gymnastics
Top Gymnastics FL
Orlando Metro Gyms
American Twisters
WGV Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics FL
Golden City

Gulf Coast

Gym Unlimited FL
WGV Gymnastics
Coral Reef

Park Avenue

IGG

Boca Twisters
LaFleur's Largo

Higo Elite
Gymnastic World FM
IGG

Park Avenue

Tampa Bay Turners
Victory GTC

TNT Gymnastics FL
EGA FL

Victory GTC
Broadway Gymnastics
Park Avenue
Gymnastics USA
Gym Unlimited FL

37.325
37.3
37.275
37.25
37.25
37.175
37.175
37.15
37.125
37.125
37.1
37.075
37.05
37.025
37.025
37
37
37
36.975
36.975
36.975
36.975
36.975
36.925
36.9
36.875
36.825
36.8
36.8
36.775
36.75
36.75
36.75
36.725
36.7
36.675
36.65
36.625
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.575
36.55
36.5
36.475
36.475
36.45
36.4
36.375
36.35
36.3
36.3
36.25
36.225
36.225
36.15
36.15
36.1
36.075



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Kirsten
Juliette
Cristina
Mina
Emma
Shirly
lva
Charlotte
Karolina
Erin
Breionna
Sierra
Peyton
Morgan
Jill
Cayla
Valerie
Juliana
Ryleigh
Sophia
Gabby

Olson
Coley
Heartz
Woodley
McFarland
Saban
White
McFillin
Kusserow
Yearwood
Watson
Lucas
Fearing
Turner
Lewis
Owens
Manno
Young
Carlson
Liy
Richardson

Broadway Gymnastics
Park Avenue

Palm Coast
Starlight Gymnastics
Trousdell G.C.

TAG USA

Top Gymnastics FL
Boca Twisters

EGA FL

Gym Force

TNT Gymnastics FL
ACE Gymnastics FL
LaFleur's Largo
LaFleur's Largo

TNT Gymnastics FL
Golden City

Higo Elite
Tumbleweeds
Broadway Gymnastics
West Broward

Gym Unlimited FL

36.05
36.05
35.975
35.95
35.95
35.925
35.925
35.875
35.875
35.775
35.75
35.725
35.7
35.7
35.65
35.625
35.525
35.525
35.5
35.475
35.4



